
                    

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6
ALBARELLA STEFANIA  18  . 5Ci 5Ci 5Ci 5BL ALBARELLA STEFANIA  4AL 4AL  .  . 5Ci ALBARELLA STEFANIA  5BL 5BL 4Ci 5Ci  .  . ALBARELLA STEFANIA  5BL 5Ci  .  . 
ANGELINO GIUSEPPE   18  .  . 3Ai  . 3Bi 3Bi ANGELINO GIUSEPPE   4Ai 4Ai 4Bi 4Bi  .  .  . ANGELINO GIUSEPPE   5Bi 5Bi  .  . 3Ai 3Ai  . ANGELINO GIUSEPPE    .  .  .  .  .  . 
                             LFR    INF INF                     LFR LFR INF INF                              INF INF       LFR LFR                                          
ANSELMI MARINA      18  .  . 5Bi 5Bi 3Bi 3Bi  . ANSELMI MARINA       .  .  . 3Bi 4Bi 4Bi 3Bi ANSELMI MARINA       .  .  .  . 5Bi 5Bi  . ANSELMI MARINA       . 4Bi 4Bi 4Bi 3Bi 3Bi
                                      INF                                    INF INF                                    INF INF                           INF INF    INF INF
ANTONINI ALESSIO    18  .  .  . 2 Ai 2AL ANTONINI ALESSIO     .  .  .  . 1F 3ET 5ET ANTONINI ALESSIO     .  . 3ET 3ET 2Ai 2Ai  . ANTONINI ALESSIO     . 2AL 5ET 5ET  .  . 
                                                                                                               TDP TDP                                 ELE TDP TDP       
ARA LIVIA           14  .  . 3Ci 3Ci  . 2Bi  . ARA LIVIA           2Bi  .  .  . 5CL 5CL ARA LIVIA           5CL 5CL 3Ci 3Ci  .  . ARA LIVIA            .  .  . 5CL 5CL
BABATSIKOU PAOLA    18  .  .  . 4Ai 1BL 1BL  . BABATSIKOU PAOLA     . 3Di 3Di 2Ai  . 3Ai BABATSIKOU PAOLA     .  . 2Di 2Di 4Ai 4Ai  . BABATSIKOU PAOLA     .  . 1BL  . 3Ai
BALISTRERI MELANIA  18 5Ai 5Ai  . 3CL  . 3Ai 3Ai BALISTRERI MELANIA  3CL 5CL  .  .  . BALISTRERI MELANIA   .  . 3Ai 3Ai  . 5CL  . BALISTRERI MELANIA   .  .  .  . 5Ai 4CL
                       LFR LFR          LFR                           ELE                                          LFR LFR    ELE                                          
BROCCHETTI DAVID    2  .  .  .  .  .  .  . BROCCHETTI DAVID     .  .  .  .  .  .  . BROCCHETTI DAVID     .  .  .  .  .  .  . BROCCHETTI DAVID     .  .  .  .  .  . 
                                                                                                                                                                    
BRUNELLI            16 2C 2AM  .  . BRUNELLI            3CL  . 2AM 3CL 1AL 1AL 3CL BRUNELLI             .  . 2BM 3CL  . 2Di  . BRUNELLI             .  .  . 3CL 3CL 1AL
                                                                                                                                                           CHI       
BRUNO VINCENZA      18 1C 1C  .  .  .  .  . BRUNO VINCENZA       .  . 2AE 1B 1C  . 2Ci BRUNO VINCENZA       .  . 2AE 2AE 1F 1F  . BRUNO VINCENZA      2Ci 2Ci  . 2Bi 2Bi  . 
                                                                      CHI    CHI                                                                    CHI          CHI    
BURRINI ILENIA      16+2 D 5CL 5AL  .  .  . BURRINI ILENIA      4AL 4BL 5BL  . 3AL 3CL BURRINI ILENIA       .  . 3CL 4AL BURRINI ILENIA      3BL 5AL 4BL  . 
CALCAGNI SILVIA     18  .  . 4Ci 4Ci  .  . CALCAGNI SILVIA     3Ci 3Ci  .  . 3Ci 3Ci 3Ci CALCAGNI SILVIA     5Ci 5Ci 5Ci 5Ci  .  .  . CALCAGNI SILVIA     3Ci  .  .  . 4Ci 4Ci
                             LRL LRL                           LRL LRL       LRL LRL LRL                     LRL LRL LRL LRL                              LRL          LRL LRL
CALELLO DOMENICA    18 2AE 3EL 2AE 3EL CALELLO DOMENICA     .  .  .  . 3Bi 3Bi  . CALELLO DOMENICA     .  . 3EL 3EL 3Bi 3Bi  . CALELLO DOMENICA     .  . 3EL  . 2AE 2AE
CAMBIAGHI MARCO     18  . 5Ai 5Ai 3Ai  . 3Di CAMBIAGHI MARCO      .  . 3Ai 3Ai 3Ci 5Ci 5Ci CAMBIAGHI MARCO     5Ai  .  .  . 5Ai 3Di CAMBIAGHI MARCO     3Di  .  . 3Ci 3Ci  . 
                             LFR LFR LFR                                       LRL                                          LFR                     LFR                
CAMPOBASSO ANGELA   18  .  .  . 1CL 1CL 5Ci CAMPOBASSO ANGELA    .  .  . 5Ci 5Ci 3Ci 3Ci CAMPOBASSO ANGELA   5Ci 5Ci 1CL  .  .  .  . CAMPOBASSO ANGELA    .  . 4Ci 4Ci  . 3Ci
                                                                            LRL LRL                     LRL LRL ELE                                       LRL LRL       
CANTONE PAOLA       18 1E 1E 1F  . 3ET 3ET CANTONE PAOLA       3ET  . 1F 1F 3ET  .  . CANTONE PAOLA        .  . 1F 1F  .  .  . CANTONE PAOLA       3ET 3ET  . 1F 
CASCIOLI MARIA LUISA 19 5Ci 5Ci  .  .  . CASCIOLI MARIA LUISA 2Ci 2Ci 4Ci  . 4Ci  .  . CASCIOLI MARIA LUISA 1C 1C 4Ci 4Ci 3Ci 3Ci CASCIOLI MARIA LUISA  . 1C 1C  . 
CASULLO VINCENZO    18 5AL 1BL 1BL  .  .  .  . CASULLO VINCENZO     .  . 4Ai 4Ai 3BL  .  . CASULLO VINCENZO     .  .  . 1AL 5AL 5BL  . CASULLO VINCENZO    3BL 4Ai 4Ai  . 
                                                                      LFR LFR ELE                                    ELE ELE                                    LFR LFR    
CERMOLA CARMINE     17+1 1BL 2AL 1BL  . 2AL CERMOLA CARMINE      . 1BL 2BL 2BL 1F 1F CERMOLA CARMINE     1F 1F D  .  .  .  . CERMOLA CARMINE      .  .  . 1BL
CHIRCI ENRICO       14+4  . 5BL D 4BL 4CL  .  . CHIRCI ENRICO        .  . 2AE 2Di 1C  .  . CHIRCI ENRICO        .  .  .  . D 5AL 1A CHIRCI ENRICO       2Ci 4AL 2Ai D 2Bi  . 
                          CHI    CHI CHI                                 CHI CHI CHI                                          CHI CHI                     CHI CHI CHI    CHI    
CLAVARI STEFANO     18 5ET 5ET 5EL 5EL  .  .  . CLAVARI STEFANO     4AE 4AE  .  .  . 3EL 3EL CLAVARI STEFANO      .  .  .  . 4AE 4AE CLAVARI STEFANO      .  . 5EL 5EL 5ET 5ET
                       TDP TDP MTD MTD                              MTD MTD          MTD MTD                                 MTD MTD                           MTD MTD TDP TDP
CORSETTI            17+1  . 2 Ai 2Ai 2AL 2AL 2Ai CORSETTI            2Ai 2Ai D  .  .  .  . CORSETTI             . 3AL 2AL 2AL  .  . CORSETTI            2AL 3AL 3AL  .  . 
CURCIO CIVITA       18 2AM  . 3ET 3ET 2AE 1E  . CURCIO CIVITA        .  . 1D 3ET 1E 1E  . CURCIO CIVITA       2AE 2AE  . 2Bi 2Bi  . CURCIO CIVITA        .  .  .  . 2AM 2AM
DE ANGELIS GIOVANNA 18 5CL 3DL 4CL 4CL 5CL  . DE ANGELIS GIOVANNA 4CL  .  .  . 1D DE ANGELIS GIOVANNA  .  . 5CL  . 3DL 3DL DE ANGELIS GIOVANNA 3DL 4CL  . 4CL  . 3DL
                             CHI    CHI                                                                                                                               
DE FRANCESCHI       15+3  .  . 3AL D  . DE FRANCESCHI       2Di 2AE  . 3DL 2BM  .  . DE FRANCESCHI        . 1A 2AM D  . 3BL  . DE FRANCESCHI        . 3CL 2Bi 4AL 2Ci 2Ai
                                FIS                           FIS FIS    FIS FIS                              FIS FIS       FIS                           FIS FIS FIS FIS FIS
DE LUCIA XENIA      19 4AL 4AL 3AL  .  . 3AL DE LUCIA XENIA       .  . 5AL 2AL 2Ai  . DE LUCIA XENIA      5AL 5AL  . 2AL 3AL DE LUCIA XENIA      3CL 3CL  . 4AL 1AL 2Ai
                                FIS                                                                             FIS                                 FIS    FIS    FIS
DE SANTIS FABIO     4+4  .  .  . D 2Bi  .  . DE SANTIS FABIO      .  .  .  .  .  .  . DE SANTIS FABIO      .  .  . 2Ai D 2Bi  . DE SANTIS FABIO      .  .  .  .  .  . 
DI NUZZO ROSALBA    18  .  . 2BL 2BL 3AL 3AL DI NUZZO ROSALBA     .  . 3BL 3BL 2AL 2AL  . DI NUZZO ROSALBA     . 3BL 3BL 2BL 2BL DI NUZZO ROSALBA     .  .  . 3AL 2AL 2AL
                                      CHI                                                                             CHI                                             
DI ROMANI LUCIANA   19 1B  . 4Bi 4Bi 5Bi 5Bi DI ROMANI LUCIANA    . 1B 2Bi 1B 2Bi DI ROMANI LUCIANA   4Bi 4Bi  .  . 3Bi 3Bi DI ROMANI LUCIANA    . 1B  .  . 
CAPRIO VALENTINA 6 1F  .  .  .  .  .  . CAPRIO VALENTINA  .  .  .  .  . 2BM 2BM CAPRIO VALENTINA  . 2BM  .  .  .  . CAPRIO VALENTINA  .  .  .  .  .  . 
                       CAD                                                      CAD D1                        D1                                                   
FABIANO SILVIA      18  .  . 1D 1D  .  .  . FABIANO SILVIA       .  . 4Ai 4Ai 4Bi 4Bi  . FABIANO SILVIA       .  . 1A 1A 1E 1E  . FABIANO SILVIA       . 4Bi 4Bi 4Ai 4Ai  . 
                             CAD CAD                                    LFR LFR INF INF                              CAD CAD CAD CAD                           INF INF LFR LFR    
FEDRIZZI ANNA MARIA 18 3CL 3DL 3CL  . 3DL FEDRIZZI ANNA MARIA 3Ai 3Ai 3CL  .  . 3CL  . FEDRIZZI ANNA MARIA  .  .  .  . 3DL 3DL 3Ai FEDRIZZI ANNA MARIA 4CL 3Ai 4CL 3Ai 3Ai  . 
FERRARI ETTORE      18 3Di  . 3EL 3EL 3Di FERRARI ETTORE       .  . 3EL 3EL  . 4AE 4AE FERRARI ETTORE       .  . 4AE 4AE 3EL 3EL  . FERRARI ETTORE      2CL 3EL  .  .  .  . 
                          ELE             ELE                           MTD MTD                                    MTD MTD                                                
FIORANELLI          16+2 2Ai D 2AM 2AM 2Ai  .  . FIORANELLI           .  .  . 1A 1A 3Di 3D FIORANELLI          2Ai 2Ai  .  .  .  . FIORANELLI          D 3Di 3Di 1A 1A  . 
FISICA 1            18 1B 2Di 2Di  . 1A FISICA 1            2Di  . 2Bi  . FISICA 1            1A /2Ci 1A 2 Ci  .  . 1B FISICA 1            2Bi  . 2Ci  . 
                                                                FIS                                          FIS                                          FIS    FIS    
FISICA 2            7  . 1D  .  .  .  .  . FISICA 2             .  .  . 2BL  . FISICA 2            1D  .  .  .  . FISICA 2             .  .  .  .  . 
                          FIS                                                                                                                                        
FURIA STEFANO       18  .  . 3Ai 3Ai 5Ai 5Ai  . FURIA STEFANO       2AL 2AL 1AL 1AL  .  . FURIA STEFANO       5AL 5AL  .  .  .  .  . FURIA STEFANO       4Ai 4Ai  .  . 4AL 4AL
GARILLI ROSALBA     12+6  .  . D 3ET 3ET  . GARILLI ROSALBA      .  . D D 3EL D  . GARILLI ROSALBA      .  .  . D 3EL 3EL GARILLI ROSALBA     3Ai 3ET 3Ai  .  . 3EL
GARRAFFO FIORANGELA 16+2  . 3BL D 4AL  .  . GARRAFFO FIORANGELA  . 3DL 3AL 4BL 3DL GARRAFFO FIORANGELA  .  . 3CL D 4AL 3AL 3CL GARRAFFO FIORANGELA  .  . 3DL 3DL 4CL 3BL
GIAMPAOLO ROSARIA   2+1  .  .  .  . D 1F 1F GIAMPAOLO ROSARIA    .  .  .  .  .  .  . GIAMPAOLO ROSARIA    .  .  .  .  .  .  . GIAMPAOLO ROSARIA    .  .  .  .  .  . 
GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  .  .  .  .  .  . GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  .  .  .  . 5ET  . GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  .  .  .  .  .  . GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  .  .  .  .  . 
GIARDIELLO PAOLA    19  . 5AL 3AL 5AL 4AL 4AL GIARDIELLO PAOLA    3AM  .  . 3AL 3AL 5EL 3AM GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  . 4AL 3AM 3AM 4AL  . GIARDIELLO PAOLA    3AL  .  .  .  .  . 
GIARRATANA GIANNI   18  .  . 2CL 2CL 4CL 4CL GIARRATANA GIANNI    .  .  .  . 2AM 1C 1C GIARRATANA GIANNI   5AM 5AM  . 1DL 1DL 2AM GIARRATANA GIANNI    .  .  . 1CL 1CL 3CL
GIORDANO FRANCESCO  21 5BL 5BL  . 4BL 3BL 3BL GIORDANO FRANCESCO  2AE 2AE  . 5CL 2BM  .  . GIORDANO FRANCESCO   .  .  . 2BM 2BM 3BL  . GIORDANO FRANCESCO   .  . 1F 1F 4BL 4BL
                                FIS    FIS                           FIS       FIS                                          FIS                                          
GUIDA ANTONIO       18  . 3Di  . 4Ci 4Ci 5ET 3Di GUIDA ANTONIO        .  . 3Ci 3Ci  .  .  . GUIDA ANTONIO       3ET 3ET  .  . 3Ai 3Ai GUIDA ANTONIO       3Bi 3Bi  .  . 
                          ELE    ELE ELE TDP ELE                           ELE ELE                              TDP TDP       ELE ELE                     ELE ELE       
IMPERATO ROBERTA    9+4 1D D 3DL  . D 3AL  . IMPERATO ROBERTA     .  .  .  .  . IMPERATO ROBERTA    D 1E D 2AM 3BL  .  . IMPERATO ROBERTA     .  .  .  .  . 
                       CHI    CHI       CHI                                                                 CHI    CHI CHI                                          
INFORMATICA         18  . 3Di 4Bi 4Bi 5Ai 3Ai INFORMATICA         4Ai 4Ai 5Ai 3D 5Ai 4Bi 5Ai INFORMATICA          .  .  .  . 3Ai 3Ai 3Di INFORMATICA          . 4Ai  .  .  . 
                                                                LFR LFR             INF                                 LFR LFR                                       
INFORMATICA 2       10  .  .  .  .  .  . 5Bi INFORMATICA 2        .  . 4Ci 4Ai 5Bi INFORMATICA 2        .  . 5Bi 5Bi  .  .  . INFORMATICA 2       4Ci 4Ci  .  .  . 4Ai
                                                                            LFR                                 INF INF                                 LRL             
IOANNILLI CRISTINA 4+1  .  .  .  .  . IOANNILLI CRISTINA  .  . 1B 1B 1B IOANNILLI CRISTINA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . IOANNILLI CRISTINA  .  . 
LAB INF 2           15+3  .  .  .  . 3Di 3Ai  . LAB INF 2            .  . 1C 1C 4Ai  .  . LAB INF 2           3Ai 3Ai 3Di 3Di D 3Di LAB INF 2           3Di 4Ci 4Ci 4Ci  .  . 
                                   LRL LFR                              CAD CAD LFR                           LFR LFR LRL LRL    LFR                     LFR LRL LRL LRL       
LAMBERTI VINCENZO   18  .  . 5EL 5EL 3DL  . 3EL LAMBERTI VINCENZO   4AE 4AE 3DL  .  . 3EL 3EL LAMBERTI VINCENZO    .  .  .  . 4AE 4AE LAMBERTI VINCENZO    .  . 5EL 5EL 5EL 4AE
                             MTD MTD                              MTD MTD          MTD MTD                                 MTD MTD                           MTD MTD       
LANDINO SERENA      6  .  .  .  . 1A  .  . LANDINO SERENA       .  .  .  . 1A 1A LANDINO SERENA       .  .  .  .  .  .  . LANDINO SERENA       . 1A  .  .  . 
LINCHI ALESSANDRA   18 1C 1C 4AM 4AM 4Bi 4Bi LINCHI ALESSANDRA    .  .  .  . 4AM 4AM  . LINCHI ALESSANDRA    .  . 1C 1C 4Bi 4Bi LINCHI ALESSANDRA    .  .  .  .  . 4AM
LINUCI SILVIA       6 2BM 1F  .  .  .  .  . LINUCI SILVIA        .  .  .  .  .  .  . LINUCI SILVIA        .  .  .  .  .  .  . LINUCI SILVIA       2BM 2BM  .  . 
MANCA ANTONELLA     19  .  . 1AL 1AL 5AM 5AM  . MANCA ANTONELLA     4AE 4AE  . 5Ai 5Ai MANCA ANTONELLA     2BM 1AL  . 5Ai 1AL 2BM MANCA ANTONELLA     4AE 4AE  .  . 
MARAZZI GIANPAOLO   19  .  .  .  . 4AM 4AM MARAZZI GIANPAOLO    .  . 5AM 5AM 5AM 5AM 4AM MARAZZI GIANPAOLO   5AM 5AM  .  .  . 4AM MARAZZI GIANPAOLO    .  .  . 3AM 3AM 5AM
                                                                      SME SME MUT MUT MUT                     MUT MUT          MUT                              SME SME    
MARINO MARIAROSARIA 18 4CL  . 2CL  . MARINO MARIAROSARIA 2AM 2AM 1DL 3DL 3DL  .  . MARINO MARIAROSARIA  .  . 2AM 3DL 1CL  . 1E 4CL MARINO MARIAROSARIA  .  .  .  . 
                             FIS                                          FIS                                    FIS          FIS                                       
MARIOLA IACOPO      18  .  .  . 3AL 3Di 3Di  . MARIOLA IACOPO      3AL 4AL 4BL  .  .  . MARIOLA IACOPO       .  .  .  . 3Di 3Di  . MARIOLA IACOPO      4BL  . 3Di 3Di
                                ELE LRL                                                                                LRL LRL                        ELE                
MAZZARINO SERENA    15+3 1CL 1CL  .  .  . MAZZARINO SERENA     .  . 2CL 1CL 5CL 5CL  . MAZZARINO SERENA     .  .  .  . 3CL 1B D MAZZARINO SERENA    5CL D 1B 1B
MEAGLIA ALESSANDRA  15+3 1A 1A D  .  .  . MEAGLIA ALESSANDRA  3BL 2BL 2BL CLIL  .  . MEAGLIA ALESSANDRA   . 5BL 5BL D 4BL 4BL MEAGLIA ALESSANDRA  2BL  .  .  . 
MEO MARIA           2+16 D D D D  .  .  . MEO MARIA           4CL D D D  .  . MEO MARIA           D D D  .  .  .  . MEO MARIA            .  .  .  . D D
MERGE' DANIELA      18 2Bi 2Bi 1D 1D  .  . 1E MERGE' DANIELA       . 1C 1C  .  .  . MERGE' DANIELA      2Ci 2Bi 2Ci 1E 1E MERGE' DANIELA      2Di 2Di 1C 1D  .  . 
                             CAD CAD                                 CAD CAD                                          CAD CAD                                          
MERINGOLO CARLO     18 5ET 5ET  .  .  .  . 5EL MERINGOLO CARLO      .  .  .  . 5ET 4Ai 4Ai MERINGOLO CARLO      .  . 5EL 5EL 3ET 3ET  . MERINGOLO CARLO      .  . 5ET 5ET
                       TDP TDP             MTD                                    ELE ELE                                                                    TDP TDP
MIRRA               17+1 1E 1E 2Di 2Di  .  .  . MIRRA                .  . 1CL  . 1CL 1D 1D MIRRA                .  .  . 1CL 1D 1D MIRRA                .  . 2Di 2Di D 1E 
MONACO PIETRO       16+2  .  . 5CL 5CL D 3CL 3CL MONACO PIETRO       2CL 2CL  .  .  .  . MONACO PIETRO        . 5CL 5CL 2CL 2CL  . MONACO PIETRO       2AE 2AE D  .  .  . 
MORELLI VALENTINA   18 1DL 2AE 2Bi 2Bi  . MORELLI VALENTINA   1E 1E  . 2Bi 4AL 1F MORELLI VALENTINA   1DL 1DL 4AL  . 1F MORELLI VALENTINA   4AL 4AL  . 2AE 1F  . 
                                                                                                                                                     CHI             
MOTTIRONI ADRIANO   18 3Bi  .  .  . 3Bi 3Bi MOTTIRONI ADRIANO   3Bi 4Bi 4Bi  . 5Bi MOTTIRONI ADRIANO   5Bi 5Bi 3Bi 3Bi  .  . 5Bi MOTTIRONI ADRIANO   4Bi  .  .  . 5Bi
                                   INF INF                           INF INF                              INF INF                                                      
PIZZICONI VALERIO 8+2  .  .  . PIZZICONI VALERIO  .  . D D D D  . PIZZICONI VALERIO  .  .  .  . PIZZICONI  VALERIO  .  .  .  .  .  . 
                                                                                                                                                  
NATALE EMANUELA     18  . 2BM 2BM  .  .  .  . NATALE EMANUELA     4BL 3AM 3AM 4BL  .  . NATALE EMANUELA      . 3AM  .  .  . 3AM NATALE EMANUELA     2BM 4BL 4BL 2AM  . 2BM
NEISES              18  .  . 4AM 4AM 3AM 3AM 5AM NEISES              4AM 3AM  .  .  . 5AM NEISES               .  .  .  . 4AM 3AM 5AM NEISES              3AM 3AM 3AM  .  . 
                                   MUT MUT                                       SME                                       SME                     MUT MUT MUT          
NILO ROSA            .  .  .  .  .  .  . NILO ROSA            .  .  .  .  . 5ET NILO ROSA            .  .  .  . 5ET 5ET 5ET NILO ROSA            .  .  .  .  .  . 
NILO ROSA           18  . 4AE 2AM 4AE NILO ROSA            . 2AM 1DL 1DL 5EL NILO ROSA            .  .  .  . 5EL 5EL 5EL NILO ROSA           4AE 4AE 1DL 1DL  .  . 
NOBILI MONICA       18 5AM 4Ai 5AM  .  .  . 4Ai NOBILI MONICA        .  .  . 5AL 5AL NOBILI MONICA        .  .  . 4Ai 4Ai NOBILI MONICA       5AL  . 5AM 5AL 5AM  . 
NOCILLA 18 D D D D NOCILLA D D D D D NOCILLA D D D D D NOCILLA D D D D
OTTAVIANI MARCO     19 1DL 4BL 3BL 5BL 3DL  . OTTAVIANI MARCO      .  .  .  . 4CL 4BL 2Bi OTTAVIANI MARCO     1DL 5BL 3BL 1BL 2BL  . OTTAVIANI MARCO     2Bi 2Bi  . 1BL  .  . 
                       D2 D2 D2 D2 D2                                    D2 D2 D2                     D2 D2 D2 D2 D2                        D2 CAD    D2       
PAGLIUCA ANTONIO    18 5Ai 5Ai 5Ai 5Ai  . 3Bi  . PAGLIUCA ANTONIO     .  .  .  .  .  . 4Bi PAGLIUCA ANTONIO     .  . 5Bi 5Bi 5Bi 5Bi  . PAGLIUCA ANTONIO     .  .  .  . 3Bi 3Bi
                       LFR LFR LFR LFR    INF                                          INF                           INF INF INF INF                                    INF INF
PALA ANTONIO         .  .  .  .  .  .  . PALA ANTONIO         .  .  .  .  .  .  . PALA ANTONIO         .  .  .  . 4AE 4AE  . PALA ANTONIO         .  .  .  .  .  . 
PALA ANTONIO        18  .  .  .  . 3AM 3AM PALA ANTONIO         .  . 2BM 2BM  . 2Di 2Di PALA ANTONIO         .  . 3Di 3Di 4AM 4AM PALA ANTONIO        2Ai 2Ai  . 1E 1E 2Bi
PANZA MARIA PIA     10  .  .  .  . 1E 1B 1A PANZA MARIA PIA      .  .  .  .  . 1E PANZA MARIA PIA     1B 1D  .  .  .  .  . PANZA MARIA PIA      .  .  .  .  . 1A 
PERGOLI LUCIA MARIA 21 1D  . 1A 1A 2AM  .  . PERGOLI LUCIA MARIA 2BM 2BM 2Ai 2Di 2Di  .  . PERGOLI LUCIA MARIA 1E 1E  . 2AM 2AM  . 1A PERGOLI LUCIA MARIA  .  . 2Ai 2Ai 1D 1D 
                       CHI                                          CHI    CHI                                 CHI    CHI       CHI                           CHI          
PINCHI CARLO        18  .  . 5ET 5ET 2BL  . 5ET PINCHI CARLO        3ET 3ET 1DL 1DL  . 3ET PINCHI CARLO        5ET 5ET  .  . 3ET 3ET PINCHI CARLO         . 2BL 3ET 3ET
                                         TDP                                                                          TDP TDP                        INF       
PIRRONE SABRINA     10+8  .  . 2Ci 2BM D D  . PIRRONE SABRINA      .  .  .  . D 2Ci 2AM PIRRONE SABRINA      .  . D D 2Di 2AE  . PIRRONE SABRINA      . 2AM 2AE D D  . 
PISANU CARMELA      18 5Ci  .  .  .  .   3Ci     3Ci PISANU CARMELA      4Ci 4Ci 3Bi 5Bi  .  .  . PISANU CARMELA       .  .  . 4Bi 3Ci  . 4Ci PISANU CARMELA       .  . 5Bi 5Bi 5Ci 5Ci
PORCELLI MARIA GRAZIA 11+1  . 2Ci 2CL 2Ci 2CL PORCELLI MARIA GRAZIA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PORCELLI MARIA GRAZIA  . 2CL 2CL 2Ci 2Ci 2CL PORCELLI MARIA GRAZIA  . 2CL 2CL D
PRESTI GIUSI        3  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PRESTI GIUSI         .  . 5ET  .  .  .  . PRESTI GIUSI        5ET 5ET  .  .  .  .  . PRESTI GIUSI         .  .  .  .  .  . 
PRESTI GIUSI        18 1AL 1AL 5AM 3EL  . PRESTI GIUSI         .  . 5EL 4AM 3AM 3AM PRESTI GIUSI        5EL 5EL 1AL  .  .  .  . PRESTI GIUSI        4AM 4AM  . 3EL 3EL  . 
PROSPERO ANTONIO    18  .  . 4Ci 4Ci 3Ci 3Ci  . PROSPERO ANTONIO    3Ci 3Ci  .  .  .  .  . PROSPERO ANTONIO     . 5Ci 5Ci  .  . 4Ci PROSPERO ANTONIO    3Ci 5Ci  . 4Ci 4Ci
                             LRL LRL                              LRL LRL                                          LRL LRL                              LRL          LRL LRL
QUATTRINI MASSIMO   20 1F  . 3AM 3AM 1B 1A  . QUATTRINI MASSIMO    . 2Di 5AM 5AM 2AE 2BM 1E QUATTRINI MASSIMO    . 2AM  .  .  .  . QUATTRINI MASSIMO    . 2Bi 2Ci  .  . 3AM
                       CAD    SME SME CAD CAD                           CAD SME SME CAD CAD CAD                        CAD                                    CAD CAD       SME
RAZZA FABIOLA       15+3  .  .  . D 5AL 5AL  . RAZZA FABIOLA        .  .  . D 4AL 4AL RAZZA FABIOLA       1C 1C 2AL 3AL 3AL  .  . RAZZA FABIOLA        .  . 2AL 2AL D 3AL
RENDA VINCENZO      20  .  .  .  . 3AM 3AM  . RENDA VINCENZO       .  . 5AM 5AM 4AM 5AM RENDA VINCENZO      5AM 5AM 5AM  . 5AM 4AM RENDA VINCENZO      3AM 3AM 3AM 3AM 3AM 1C 
                                   MUT MUT                              MUT MUT MUT SME                     MUT MUT SME    SME MUT                     MUT MUT MUT SME SME CAD
RENZI GIUSEPPE      18  .  .  .  . 5CL 1D 1D RENZI GIUSEPPE       . 2Di 2Di  . 3CL 1CL 1E RENZI GIUSEPPE      2AM 2AM 1E 1E  .  . 5CL RENZI GIUSEPPE      2AM 3CL  .  .  . 
                                   D1 D1 D1                        CAD D1    D1 D1 CAD                     D1 CAD D1 D1                              D1 D1          
RETROSI PAOLA       18  . 2C 4AE 4AE RETROSI PAOLA       3DL 4CL 2Ci 2Ci  .  .  . RETROSI PAOLA        . 4CL  . 5Ai 5Ai 4CL RETROSI PAOLA        .  .  . 5Ai 1DL 1DL
RICASOLI PIERCARLO  18 5AM  . 3AM 3AM 2BM 2BM  . RICASOLI PIERCARLO   .  .  .  .  . 2AM 5AM RICASOLI PIERCARLO   .  . 4AM 4AM 5AM 5AM  . RICASOLI PIERCARLO   .  .  .  . 2BM 3AM
                             SME SME                                                                                   SME                                          SME
ROBERTO NATALINO    18  .  . 4AE 4AE  . ROBERTO NATALINO    3EL 3EL 1A  . 4AE  .  . ROBERTO NATALINO     .  . 1A 1A 2AE 4Bi  . ROBERTO NATALINO     .  .  .  . 4Bi 4Bi
                             MTD MTD                                    MTD                                 CAD CAD                                          ELE ELE
SALVATI PATRIZIA    16+3  .  .  . D 4Ai 4Ai  . SALVATI PATRIZIA     . 3BL  . 5BL 5BL 3BL SALVATI PATRIZIA     .  . 4Ai 4Ai 4BL 4BL  . SALVATI PATRIZIA     .  .  .  . 5BL 5BL
SANTAGATA SIMONA    18 2Di 2Di 1DL 1DL  . SANTAGATA SIMONA     . 1D 1D  . 1CL 1DL SANTAGATA SIMONA    2 Di 2Di 1D 1D  .  . SANTAGATA SIMONA     . 1CL  . 2Di 2Di

SCIARRA ROSA        15+3  .  . D 2BL 2BL SCIARRA ROSA        3Di 2Bi 2Bi 3Di 2Ci  .  . SCIARRA ROSA        2Bi 2Bi D  .  .  . SCIARRA ROSA         .  .  .  . 3Di

SEBASTIANELLI ALESSI 18 5EL 5EL  . 3Bi 4Ci 4Ci  . SEBASTIANELLI ALESSI  .  . 3Ci 3Ci 5EL  . 5EL SEBASTIANELLI ALESSI  .  .  .  . 3Ai 3Ai SEBASTIANELLI ALESSI  .  . 3Bi 3Bi  . 5EL
                       MTD MTD       ELE ELE                              ELE ELE                                          ELE ELE                           ELE ELE       
SPACCATROSI ANNA MAR 17+1 5Bi 5Bi  .  .  .  .  . SPACCATROSI ANNA MAR  .  . 5Bi 1BL 1BL 5Bi SPACCATROSI ANNA MAR 1CL 1CL 1BL 1BL 1BL SPACCATROSI ANNA MAR  .  .  . 5Bi D
STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  . 5ET 5ET  . STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  .  .  .  . STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  .  .  .  . STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  .  .  . 
STEFANELLI CARLA    18 1F 1F 5EL 5EL 4Ci 4Ci STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  .  . 2AE 2AE STEFANELLI CARLA     . 1B 1B  . 5Ci 5Ci STEFANELLI CARLA     . 3Ci 3Ci  .  . 2Ci
TALAMO CHIARA       18  .  . 1CL 1CL 1C 1C  . TALAMO CHIARA        .  .  .  . 2CL 2CL 2Ai TALAMO CHIARA       1BL 1BL 2Ai  .  . TALAMO CHIARA        . 2CL 2CL 1CL
TONTINI CATERINA    18  .  .  .  . 4Ai 4AL TONTINI CATERINA    3Bi 3AL 5Bi  . 3Ai 2Ai TONTINI CATERINA    1AL  .  .  . 2AL TONTINI CATERINA    1B  . 5Ai
TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   .  .  .  .  .  .  . TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   .  .  . 5ET  .  .  . TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   .  .  .  .  .  . TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   .  .  .  .  .  . 
TOSELLI ANNA MARIA  18  .  .  .  .  . 2AE 1C TOSELLI ANNA MARIA  2BL 5Ci 5EL  .  . TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   . 4Ci 4BL 3Ci 1CL TOSELLI ANNA MARIA  3BL  . 1E 5CL 1BL  . 
VALENZA ALESSANDRA   .  .  .  .  .  .  . VALENZA ALESSANDRA   .  .  .  .  .  .  . VALENZA ALESSANDRA   .  .  .  .  .  . VALENZA ALESSANDRA  3ET  .  .  . 4AM  . 
VALENZA ALESSANDRA  9  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VALENZA ALESSANDRA   .  .  .  .  .  .  . VALENZA ALESSANDRA   .  .  . 4CL 3AM VALENZA ALESSANDRA  3EL 2AM 5AM 4AE  . 
VALERI CLAUDIO      18  . 2Ci 2AE 2Ai 1B 1A VALERI CLAUDIO       . 2AE 2AE  .  . 1C VALERI CLAUDIO       .  .  .  . 1A 1A 1C VALERI CLAUDIO       .  . 2Ci 2Ci 2Ai 1C 
                          D1 D1 D1 CAD CAD                        D1 CAD       D1                                 D1 D1 D1                           CAD D1 D1 CAD
VENIR ILARIA        13  .  .  . 1B 1AL 1AL 1B VENIR ILARIA         .  .  .  . 1AL VENIR ILARIA         .  . 2BL 2BL  .  .  . VENIR ILARIA        2BL 2BL 1AL 1AL
VISCONTI ELEONORA   17+1  .  .  .  . 1DL 1DL D 3DL VISCONTI ELEONORA   4AM 4AM  . 4CL  . 4CL  . VISCONTI ELEONORA    . 3DL 4CL 4CL  .  . VISCONTI ELEONORA   4AM 4AM 3DL  . 
VOTTA ELISABETTA    16+2  .  .  .  . 3BL 3BL  . VOTTA ELISABETTA     .  . 5Ai 5Ai 5Ai 4Ci 4Ci VOTTA ELISABETTA    5Ai 5Ai D  .  .  .  . VOTTA ELISABETTA    5Ai 2BM 5Ai 3BL 3BL  . 
ZECCHINELLI GIUSEPPE 21 5EL 5EL 4AE 4AE 5EL ZECCHINELLI GIUSEPPE  .  . 3EL 3EL 4AE 4Ai 4Ai ZECCHINELLI GIUSEPPE 4AE 4AE  .  . 3ET 3ET ZECCHINELLI GIUSEPPE 5ET 5ET 4Bi 4Bi
                       MTD MTD MTD MTD MTD                           MTD MTD MTD ELE ELE                     MTD MTD       TDP TDP                     TDP TDP ELE ELE
ZIELLO ANGELO       18 5BL 5BL 1B 4BL 4BL  .  . ZIELLO ANGELO        . 5AL 5AL 5BL 5BL ZIELLO ANGELO        .  . 4BL 1B 1B 5AL 5BL ZIELLO ANGELO        .  .  . 5AL 5AL
                          CHI    CHI                                                                                      CHI                                          
ZOPPI FRANCESCA     12  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ZOPPI FRANCESCA     2AL 2CL  .  . 1 AL 5AL ZOPPI FRANCESCA      .  .  .  .  .  .  . ZOPPI FRANCESCA      . 4AL 3AL 2CL
                                                                D2 D2       D2 D2                                                                 D2    D2 D2 
ZORZETTI GIANNI     18  .  . 1D 5BL 4BL 4BL ZORZETTI GIANNI     4Bi 4Bi 1BL 1BL  .  . ZORZETTI GIANNI      .  .  . 3BL 3BL ZORZETTI GIANNI     3Bi 3Bi 1D 5BL 2 BL 2BL
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7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 . ALBARELLA STEFANIA  5BL 5BL 4AL 4Ci  . 4AL

3Bi ANGELINO GIUSEPPE   5Bi 5Bi 5Ai 5Ai 5Ai 5Ai  . 
INF                     INF INF LFR LFR LFR LFR    
 . ANSELMI MARINA       .  . 5Bi 5Bi  . 4Bi  . 
                             INF INF          

ANTONINI ALESSIO    5ET 5ET 1F 1F 3ET 3ET  . 
                       TDP    CAD CAD TDP TDP    
 . ARA LIVIA            .  .  .  . 3Ci 3Ci  . 

3Ai BABATSIKOU PAOLA     .  . 2Di 2Ai 2Ai 3Di  . 
5Ai BALISTRERI MELANIA  5Ai 5Ai 4CL 3Ai 3Ai  .  . 
                       LFR LFR ELE             
 . BROCCHETTI DAVID     .  .  .  . 3EL 3EL  . 
                                   MTD MTD    

2Di BRUNELLI            2BM 2Ci  .  .  .  . 
                                            
 . BRUNO VINCENZA       . 1F 1B 1B  . 2Bi  . 
                          CHI    CHI          

5CL BURRINI ILENIA      5BL D 3AL 3BL  . 
 . CALCAGNI SILVIA     5Ci 5Ci 5Ci 5Ci  .  .  . 
                       LRL LRL LRL LRL          

3EL CALELLO DOMENICA     .  . 2AE 2AE 3Bi 3Bi  . 
 . CAMBIAGHI MARCO      .  .  . 3Di 5Ci 5Ci
                                   LRL LRL

3Ci CAMPOBASSO ANGELA   5Ci 5Ci  .  . 4Ci 4Ci
                             LRL LRL          

1E CANTONE PAOLA        .  .  . 1E 1E  . 1E 
5Ci CASCIOLI MARIA LUISA 2Ci 2Ci  .  . 3Ci 3Ci
1 AL 1 AL CASULLO VINCENZO     . 4Ai 4Ai 1BL 5BL  . 

                                   ELE ELE    
1BL CERMOLA CARMINE     2AL 2BL 2BL 2AL
 . CHIRCI ENRICO        .  .  . 1B D 5CL  . 
                                CHI    CHI    

5ET CLAVARI STEFANO     5EL  . 3EL 3EL  .  .  . 
TDP                     MTD    MTD MTD          

 . CORSETTI             .  . 2Ai 2AL 2AL 2Ai  . 3AL
 . CURCIO CIVITA       2Bi 1D 1D  .  .  .  . 

1D DE ANGELIS GIOVANNA  .  .  .  . 5CL 5CL  . 1D
                                      CHI    
 . DE FRANCESCHI        .  .  .  . D 1C 1B 
                                      FIS FIS
 . DE LUCIA XENIA      2Ai 1AL  . 3CL  .  . 
                                            
 . DE SANTIS FABIO     2Ai D D  .  .  . 

3AL DI NUZZO ROSALBA     .  . 3AL 3BL
                                            
 . 5Bi DI ROMANI LUCIANA   2Bi 2Bi  .  . 3Bi 3Bi
 . CAPRIO VALENTINA  .  .  .  . 1F 1F  . 
                                   D1 D1    
 . FABIANO SILVIA       .  . 1F 1F 1B 1B  . 
                             CAD CAD CAD CAD    
 . FEDRIZZI ANNA MARIA 3Ai  . 4CL  .  . 
 . FERRARI ETTORE       . 4AE 3Di 2CL 4AE
                                   
 . FIORANELLI          2AM 2AM  .  .  .  . 
 . 1C FISICA 1             . 2Bi  .  .  . 1C 1B 1C
                                      FIS FIS
 . FISICA 2            1BL  .  .  . 2BL
                                            
 . FURIA STEFANO        .  . 1A 1A 3AL 3AL  . 

3ET GARILLI ROSALBA      .  .  . D 3Ai 3Ai
GARRAFFO FIORANGELA 4BL 4CL  . 

 . GIAMPAOLO ROSARIA    .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
 . GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  .  .  . 5ET 5ET  . 
 . GIARDIELLO PAOLA     .  . 5AL 5AL 5EL 5EL  . 

3CL GIARRATANA GIANNI   5CL 5CL  .  .  .  .  . 
2AE GIORDANO FRANCESCO  1F 5BL 5CL 5CL  .  .  . 
                       FIS    FIS             
 . 5ET GUIDA ANTONIO        .  . 3ET 3ET 3ET 3ET  . 
   TDP                           TDP TDP TDP TDP    
 . IMPERATO ROBERTA    D 1F D  .  .  .  . 
                          CHI                
 . INFORMATICA          .  . 5Ai 5Ai  . 4Ai
                                   LFR LFR    

4Ai INFORMATICA 2        .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
                                            
D 1B IOANNILLI CRISTINA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
 . LAB INF 2           D D  .  .  .  . 
                                         
 . LAMBERTI VINCENZO   5EL  . 3EL 3EL  .  .  . 
                       MTD    MTD MTD          
 . LANDINO SERENA       .  .  .  . 1A 1A  . 

4AM LINCHI ALESSANDRA   1C 1C  . 4Bi 4Bi  .  . 
1F 1F LINUCI SILVIA        .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
 . 5AM MANCA ANTONELLA     1AL 2BM 2BM  .  .  . 

5AM MARAZZI GIANPAOLO    . 4AM 4AM 4AM 4AM 3AM
                          SME SME MUT MUT    

1DL 1CL MARINO MARIAROSARIA 1E 1E  . 4CL 2CL
                                         
1B 5Ai MARIOLA IACOPO       . 5Ai 5Ai 1B 1B 4AL

                       LFR LFR CAD CAD ELE
 . MAZZARINO SERENA     .  . 2CL 2CL D 3CL 3CL

5BL 1A MEAGLIA ALESSANDRA   .  .  . 4BL D 3BL 3BL
D MEO MARIA            .  .  . D D D 4CL
 . MERGE' DANIELA      2Ci 2Di  .  .  .  . 
                                            

5ET 5EL MERINGOLO CARLO     5EL 3ET 3ET  .  . 4Ai
TDP MTD                        MTD TDP TDP          
1E MIRRA               1CL 1CL  .  .  . 
 . MONACO PIETRO        .  . 3CL 3CL 2AE 2AE  . 

MORELLI VALENTINA   1E 4AL  .  .  .  . 
                                            

3Bi MOTTIRONI ADRIANO   5Bi 5Bi 4Bi  .  .  .  . 
INF                     INF INF                
 . D PIZZICONI VALERIO 1F D 5CL D  .  . D
                       FIS    FIS             

2AM NATALE EMANUELA      . 3AM  . 2AM 2AM  . 3AM
 . NEISES              5AM 5AM  .  . 3AM 3AM  . 
                                            
 . NILO ROSA            .  . 5ET 5ET  .  .  . 
 . NILO ROSA            .  . 5EL 5EL 4AE 4AE  . 
 . NOBILI MONICA       5AL 5AL 5AM 5AM 4Ai 4Ai  . 

NOCILLA D D D D
 . OTTAVIANI MARCO      .  .  .  . 2BL 3DL  . 
                                   D2 D2    
 . PAGLIUCA ANTONIO    5Ai 5Ai 5Bi 5Bi 5Ci 5Ci  . 
                       LFR LFR INF INF LRL LRL    
 . PALA ANTONIO         .  .  .  .  .  .  . 

2Bi PALA ANTONIO         .  .  .  . 3DL 3DL
1C PANZA MARIA PIA      .  .  . 1D 1C  .  . 
2BM PERGOLI LUCIA MARIA  .  .  .  . 2Di 1E  . 

                                            
 . 5ET PINCHI CARLO         .  .  .  . 1DL  . 
   TDP                                 INF       
 . PIRRONE SABRINA      .  .  .  . 2BM 2Di D
 . PISANU CARMELA      3Bi 3Bi  .  . 4Bi 4Bi

PORCELLI MARIA GRAZIA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
 . PRESTI GIUSI         .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
 . PRESTI GIUSI         .  .  . 3AM 5AM 5AM  . 

4Ci 5Ci PROSPERO ANTONIO    5Ci 5Ci 3Ci  .  .  .  . 
                       LRL LRL                

2Ai QUATTRINI MASSIMO   4AM 4AM  .  . 4AM 4AM
CAD                     SME SME       SME SME

 . RAZZA FABIOLA        .  .  . 1C 5AL 4AL  . 
 . RENDA VINCENZO      1D  .  .  . 4AM 4AM  . 
                       CAD          MUT MUT    
 . RENZI GIUSEPPE      1D  . 1CL 2Di  .  .  . 
                       CAD    D1 D1          
 . RETROSI PAOLA       1DL 3DL 3DL  . 4AE

3AM RICASOLI PIERCARLO  2AM 2AM  .  . 4AM 4AM
                                   SME SME

4AE ROBERTO NATALINO    2AE 2AE 4AE  . 3EL 3EL
                                   MTD MTD    

CLIL SALVATI PATRIZIA    D 3BL 3BL 4BL 4BL  . 
1CL SANTAGATA SIMONA     .  .  .  . 1D 1D  . 

3Di SCIARRA ROSA        2BL  . 2Ci D 3Di 3Di

5EL SEBASTIANELLI ALESSI  .  .  . 3Ci 4Ci 3Ai  . 
                                            

5Bi SPACCATROSI ANNA MAR  . 1BL 1BL 1CL 1CL
 . STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  . 3ET 3ET

2Ci STEFANELLI CARLA     .  .  .  . 3EL 3EL
1A TALAMO CHIARA       1A 1A 1C 1BL  .  .  . 
4Bi 1D TONTINI CATERINA     .  . 3Di 2BM 2Bi 5AL 1A. 
 . TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 

TOSELLI ANNA MARIA   .  .  . 1DL 5BL 2Ci 1F 3CL
 . VALENZA ALESSANDRA   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 
 . VALENZA ALESSANDRA  2Di  . 3DL  . 2CL  . 

2Ai VALERI CLAUDIO      1B 1B  .  .  .  .  . 
CAD                     D1 D1                

VENIR ILARIA         .  .  . 1AL 1AL  .  . 
1DL 3DL VISCONTI ELEONORA   1DL 1DL  .  .  . 
 . VOTTA ELISABETTA     .  . 4Ci 4Ci D 2BM
 . 5EL ZECCHINELLI GIUSEPPE 5ET 5EL  .  .  .  .  . 
   MTD                     TDP MTD                

ZIELLO ANGELO        .  .  .  . 4BL 4BL
                                            

5AL ZOPPI FRANCESCA     1AL 3AL 4AL  . 2AL
D2                     D2 D2 D2    D2 

ZORZETTI GIANNI      .  .  .  . 5Bi 5Bi  . 

venerdì  


